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3306
3381
3181
3415
3153
3189
3439
3157
3343
3351
3162
3166
3204
3303
3448
3466
3368
3158
3195
3383
3176
3413
3361
3193
3305
3340
3165
3411
3393
3170
3488
3175
3454
3431
3330
3164

FASCHINA MAX
DARANYI BENCE
CSAMPA TIBOR
ANGYALFOLDI RICHARD
ANTAL ATTILA
SALAMON LASZLO
GRUNDA DAVID
KRAUSZ TIBOR
HEMMERT JANOS
1ZSO NORBERT
GERGELY SZABOLCS
TOROK LASZLO
KALOCSA KRISZTIAN
MESZAROS GERGO
SZARKA DAVID

DR. NEMETH AKOS
NYEMCSOK ZOLTAN
VIKTOR ENDRE
BOZSAK JANOS

PAP TIBOR

NAGY ATTILA

KOVACS GYORGY
GAAL ATTILA

KREISZ ZSOLT

KIS LEHEL

HORVATH TAMAS
BABOS TIBOR

ALBERT ADAM LASZLO
SZABO VIKTOR
KOCSIS ATTILA
SCHNELLENPERGER ZOLTAN
MEGGYES ANDRAS
JURAS IMRE
LIPKOVICS BENCE
NAGY ATTILA

SZASZ ATTILA

FELNOTT
FELNOTT
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
MASTER
MASTER
u23
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
FELNOTT
SENIOR
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
MASTER
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
SENIOR
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
MASTER
FELNOTT
MASTER
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
MASTER
MASTER

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23

2:40:15
2:40:19
2:40:19
2:40:19
2:40:19
2:40:19
2:40:19
2:40:20
2:40:20
2:40:21
2:40:21
2:40:21
2:40:22
2:40:22
2:40:22
2:40:25
2:40:26
2:40:26
2:40:28
2:40:28
2:40:29
2:40:30
2:40:37
2:40:46
2:40:54
2:41:01
2:43:11
2:43:36
2:44:39
2:44:39
2:44:43
2:44:54
2:45:53
2:48:39
2:34:06
2:34:06



HELYEZES RAJTSZAM

24KOR EREDMENYEK TDR2019

KORCSOPORT KOR

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

3300
3399
3416
3341
3159
3198
3401
3480
3180
3365
3329
3173
3387
3380
3359
3302
3457
3409
3353
3437
3374
3205
3376
3355
3185
3429
3154
3187
3477
3199
3462
3357
3168
3174
3427
3473
3408

BJORN EHRING
SzZUCS LASZLO
SZALANCZY CSABA
BAKO FERENC
HORVATH PETER
KOVACS MATE
VOLGEMUT PETER
PODLOVICS JANOS
JEBELOCZKI RICHARD
ZAHORAN ZSOLT
BOJTOS GABOR
VECSERNYES TIBOR
LITAUSZKI TIBOR
PAZSITKA PETER
FARKAS TAMAS

DR. KERTESZ MIHALY
GAJER ANDRAS
HOLICZA PETER
KOROSI TIBOR
KISVARI JANOS
NAGY MATE

TOTH TAMAS
GYUGYEI KAROLY
KERTESZ DOMINIK
HAJAS TIBOR
HARGITA NANDOR
ORBOK PETER
BEDA LASZLO
BECK ANDRAS
KOLTAI TAMAS
KRAJNYAK TIBOR
TORZSOK ISTVAN
PUSKAS ROBERT
HONSCH VIKTOR
TUKORA B. CSABA
CSOTT BENCE ISTVAN
BODOKI ROBERT

SENIOR 23
MASTER 23
MASTER 23
u23 23
MASTER 23
u23 22
MASTER 22
FELNOTT 22
MASTER 22
MASTER 22
FELNOTT 22
MASTER 22
FELNOTT 22
FELNOTT 22
FELNOTT 22
FELNOTT 22
FELNOTT 22
FELNOTT 21
SENIOR 21
SENIOR 21
FELNOTT 21
MASTER 21
MASTER 21
FELNOTT 21
MASTER 21
FELNOTT 21
FELNOTT 21
MASTER 21
FELNOTT 21
MASTER 21
SENIOR 21
MASTER 21
FELNOTT 21
SENIOR 21
FELNOTT 21
FELNOTT 21
MASTER 21

2:41:28
2:43:59
2:46:34
2:46:44
2:47:30
2:40:56
2:41:05
2:41:13
2:41:32
2:42:07
2:42:36
2:44:02
2:44:22
2:44:36
2:45:36
2:47:30
2:48:47
2:41:02
2:41:12
2:41:15
2:41:42
2:42:24
2:42:26
2:42:29
2:42:30
2:42:51
2:43:34
2:43:56
2:44:01
2:44:06
2:44:16
2:44:31
2:46:34
2:46:36
2:46:51
2:47:51
2:48:21



HELYEZES RAJTSZAM

24KOR EREDMENYEK TDR2019

KORCSOPORT KOR

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
21
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

3378
3475
3438
3358
3478
3436
3337
3460
3169
3370
3344
3167
3465
3192
3335
3194
3349
3172
3160
3418
3491
3182
3301
3464
3391
3377
3435
3444
3373
3390
3397
3375
3327
3492
3151
3364
3482

BALAZS DAVID
TOTH ROLAND
MATRAI ADAM
LUKACS KAROLY
SZABO CSABA

KISS ISTVAN BALAZS

SZASZ GABOR
SZABO PETER
BARABAS JOZSEF
MAROSI PATRIK
KANCSAR JOZSEF
BIRINYI JANOS
FEJER ZSOLT
SANDOR MATE
HLONKA GABOR
PAPP GERGELY
SEBESTYEN PETER
SPETH LASZLO
KASZA PETER
VARGA BALAZS
DR. BUVAR ISTVAN
NAGY TAMAS
FREI LASZLO
HORVATH DANIEL
MONORI PETER
GORACZ BELA
HAJDU PETER
BARANYA DAVID
VARI ARNOLD
RONA BALINT
DER ANDRAS
HORVATH AKOS
NAGY ANDRAS
TAKACS MOR
CSOKNYAI ATTILA
STREMEN BENCE
KOPKA MIHALY

u23
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
FELNOTT
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
FELNOTT
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
u23
FELNOTT
MASTER
FELNOTT
SENIOR
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
MASTER
MASTER
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
MASTER
MASTER
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
MASTER
FELNOTT
MASTER
u23
u23
MASTER
SENIOR
FELNOTT
SENIOR

21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

2:49:16
2:40:35
2:41:33
2:41:34
2:41:55
2:42:31
2:43:19
2:43:34
2:43:36
2:43:58
2:44:15
2:44:20
2:44:26
2:44:27
2:45:10
2:46:21
2:46:25
2:46:39
2:46:41
2:46:47
2:46:47
2:47:31
2:48:10
2:48:47
2:48:48
2:49:05
2:49:28
2:51:30
2:40:46
2:40:59
2:41:24
2:41:40
2:41:53
2:42:46
2:43:36
2:44:04
2:44:06



HELYEZES RAJTSZAM

24KOR EREDMENYEK TDR2019

KORCSOPORT KOR

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

3155
3402
3178
3407
3354
3352
3423
3394
3406
3420
3432
3405
3410
3451
3483
3493
3453
3433
3360
3463
3150
3449
3334
3495
3494
3496
3362
3371
3499
3156
3190
3425
3386
3404
3452
3455
3332

KENYERES MARK
KOCSIS BALINT
TARCSAI LASZLO
PAPP FERENC

MACH JOZSEF

NAGY PETER

MEREG ROLLAND
KLENOVSZKI ATTILA
BARTHA ANDRAS
SZABO TAMAS
KARKECZ ATTILA
KANTOR GABOR
TOLGYESI PETER
DARICS ROBERT
BORSI ZOLTAN
SZABO LASZLO
SANDORFI PETER
SZENTMARTONI SZILARD
LOVAS CSABA
KOVACS PETER
TAKACS ANDRAS
URBAN MARCELL ANDRAS
DENES MIHALY GEZA
SZABO ZOLTAN
SZABO DAVID

BENE SZABOLCS
CSIKOS ATTILA
MIKOLASEK ANDRAS
JAKSA GERGELY
FRITZ JANOS
MESTERHAZI ANDRAS
ID. PALKO GABOR
TOTH TAMAS

DANYI CSONGOR
SZUNYOG TAMAS
HALASZ GERGELY
GELENCSER FERENC

FELNOTT 19
FELNOTT 19
MASTER 19
SENIOR 19
SENIOR 19
FELNOTT 19
FELNOTT 19
MASTER 19
FELNOTT 19
FELNOTT 19
FELNOTT 19
FELNOTT 18
FELNOTT 18
MASTER 18
MASTER 18
MASTER 18
FELNOTT 18
MASTER 18
FELNOTT 18
MASTER 18
SENIOR 18

u23 18
SENIOR 18
MASTER 18

u23 18
FELNOTT 18
SENIOR 18
SENIOR 18
MASTER 18
FELNOTT 17
FELNOTT 17
SENIOR 17
FELNOTT 17
FELNOTT 17
FELNOTT 17
FELNOTT 17
SENIOR 17

2:44:31
2:44:47
2:45:21
2:46:28
2:46:31
2:46:52
2:48:43
2:49:14
2:49:20
2:49:29
2:50:12
2:40:19
2:41:04
2:41:55
2:42:10
2:42:24
2:43:40
2:44:30
2:44:35
2:44:43
2:46:12
2:46:29
2:46:44
2:48:00
2:48:00
2:48:00
2:48:01
2:48:09
2:49:02
1:53:06
2:34:01
2:40:15
2:40:55
2:41:11
2:42:24
2:43:02
2:43:10



HELYEZES RAJTSZAM

24KOR EREDMENYEK TDR2019

KORCSOPORT KOR

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

178
179

180
181

3440
3498
3479
3428
3339
3188
3196
3468
3336
3497
3328
3348
3426

3161
3484
3485
3403
3171
3389
3183
3184
3443
3434
3395
3424
3384
3490
3356
3487
3367
3363
3469
3177
3304

FOLDES ANTAL
PAPP ZOLTAN
PROKAJ GABOR
BORNA GABOR
MAROSVOLGYI ZSOLT
HEGY!I ZSOLT
KATONA GYORGY
PARDI PETER
HORVATH CSABA
TOTH ATTILA
ZOMBORI GABOR
VASS LASZLO
FAZAKAS ZSOLT

KRAJJCSI FERENC
DR. HARMAT ZOLTAN
HARMAT DAVID
BOROS FERENC
LENGYEL DAVID
RIBAI GERGELY
ERDEI LASZLO
TATAR CSABA
VADAS ISTVAN
HEGEDUS JANOS
SzZUCS ATTILA
DARVAS TAMAS
SAJCZ BENCE
VARGA JOZSEF
FEHER LASZLO
SOS ANDRAS
SIKLOSI JANOS
BALOGH ATTILA
DR. TAKACS ADAM
ORMANKOZI ZOLTAN
RITTER RICHARD

MASTER 17
SENIOR 17
MASTER 17
FELNOTT 17
MASTER 17
MASTER 17
MASTER 17
MASTER 17
MASTER 17
SENIOR 17
FELNOTT 16
SENIOR 16
MASTER 16
SENIOR 16
MASTER 16

u23 16
SENIOR 16
FELNOTT 16
FELNOTT 16
MASTER 16
MASTER 16
SENIOR 16
FELNOTT 16
MASTER 16
MASTER 15
FELNOTT 15
MASTER 15
MASTER 15
MASTER 15
SENIOR 15
MASTER 15
FELNOTT 14
SENIOR 14
MASTER 14

2:43:21
2:43:27
2:44:01
2:45:41
2:46:04
2:46:43
2:46:51
2:48:43
2:49:34
2:50:32
2:40:34
2:40:46
2:41:22
2:42:19
2:42:44
2:42:44
2:43:27
2:44:20
2:44:40
2:45:20
2:45:20
2:46:39
2:47:21
2:55:33
1:39:33
1:40:55
2:39:59
2:40:18
2:43:01
2:47:50
2:50:28
1:32:43
1:45:04
2:41:23



HELYEZES

24KOR EREDMENYEK TDR2019

RAJTSZAM

KORCSOPORT KOR

182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

192
DNF
DNF

3447
3481
3186
3472
3421
3385
3338
3412
3414
3398

3346
3430
3345

24KOR NO ABSZOLUT
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3191
3347
3331
3459
3445
3379
3163
3442
3366
3382
3461
3467
3446
3471
3476
3396

24KOR U23 FERFI

1
2

3351
3341
3198

BALINT GERGELY
BAJNOK GABOR
SIKARI GABOR
KEN?Z ATTILA
SOMOGHY ATTILA
SAJCZ LASZLO
HORVATH TIBOR
BORSODI DAVID
MATE TAMAS
POLTROK B3A;EJ
KOPACSI ATTILA

TOTH TAMAS
HARANGI ISTVAN

MATUZ ETELKA
MARTON ORSOLYA
SZEKERES VIKTORIA
JOZSANE ROMAN SZILVIA
KOVACS FRUZSINA
GOLDOVANY!I KRISZTINA
OKORDI REKA

PALKONE ZAMBO EDIT
TOKAI LIVIA

FURUCZ IMRENE

RADICS EDINA

BENYONE SZABO GYONGYI

NEMETH ANDREA
PAP ANITA

FELEGYHAZI-TOROK MAGDOLNA

MONUS LIVIA

1ZSO NORBERT
BAKO FERENC
KOVACS MATE

SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER
FELNOTT
MASTER
FELNOTT
u23

FELNOTT
MASTER

FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
MASTER
FELNOTT
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
FELNOTT
SENIOR
SENIOR

u23
u23
u23

24
22
21
19
19
18
18
18
18
17
16
15
15
14
14
13

24
23
22

2:42:58
2:43:13
1:38:01
2:06:07
1:25:53
1:38:04
1:27:14
0:52:55
0:30:10
0:14:01
0:11:15
DNF
DNF

2:40:23
2:48:36
2:46:45
2:44:05
2:46:08
2:32:55
2:45:59
2:50:25
2:50:25
2:44:45
2:45:30
2:49:14
2:52:04
2:42:31
2:43:49
2:45:38

2:40:21
2:46:44
2:40:56



HELYEZES

24KOR EREDMENYEK TDR2019

RAJTSZAM

KORCSOPORT KOR
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3192
3375
3327
3449
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3485
3346

24KOR FELNOTT FERFI
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3306
3381

3189
3439
3303
3448
3466
3383
3413
3361
3305
3340
3411
3393
3488
3454
3431
3480
3329
3387
3380
3359
3302
3457
3409

BALAZS DAVID

SANDOR MATE

HORVATH AKOS

NAGY ANDRAS

URBAN MARCELL ANDRAS

SZABO DAVID
HARMAT DAVID
KOPACSI ATTILA

FASCHINA MAX
DARANYI BENCE

SALAMON LASZLO
GRUNDA DAVID
MESZAROS GERGO
SZARKA DAVID

DR. NEMETH AKOS
PAP TIBOR

KOVACS GYORGY
GAAL ATTILA

KIS LEHEL

HORVATH TAMAS
ALBERT ADAM LASZLO
SZABO VIKTOR
SCHNELLENPERGER ZOLTAN
JURAS IMRE
LIPKOVICS BENCE
PODLOVICS JANOS
BOJTOS GABOR
LITAUSZKI TIBOR
PAZSITKA PETER
FARKAS TAMAS

DR. KERTESZ MIHALY
GAJER ANDRAS
HOLICZA PETER

Uz23
u23
u23
u23
uz23

u23
u23
u23

FELNOTT
FELNOTT

FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT

21
20
19
19
18

18
16

24
24

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21

2:49:16
2:44:27
2:41:40
2:41:53
02:46:29

2:48:00
2:42:44
0:11:15

2:40:15
2:40:19

2:40:19
02:40:19
2:40:22
2:40:22
02:40:25
2:40:28
2:40:30
2:40:37
2:40:54
2:41:01
2:43:36
2:44:39
2:44:43
2:45:53
2:48:39
2:41:13
2:42:36
2:44:22
2:44:36
2:45:36
2:47:30
2:48:47
2:41:02



HELYEZES RAJTSZAM

24KOR EREDMENYEK TDR2019

KORCSOPORT KOR

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

3374
3355
3429
3154
3477
3168
3427
3473
3436
3370
3335
3349
3160
3418
3301
3464
3435
3444
3390
3364
3155
3402
3352
3423
3406
3420
3432
3405
3410
3453
3360
3496
3156
3190
3386
3404
3452

NAGY MATE
KERTESZ DOMINIK
HARGITA NANDOR
ORBOK PETER
BECK ANDRAS
PUSKAS ROBERT
TUKORA B. CSABA
CSOTT BENCE ISTVAN
KISS ISTVAN BALAZS
MAROSI PATRIK
HLONKA GABOR
SEBESTYEN PETER
KASZA PETER
VARGA BALAZS
FREI LASZLO
HORVATH DANIEL
HAJDU PETER
BARANYA DAVID
RONA BALINT
STREMEN BENCE
KENYERES MARK
KOCSIS BALINT
NAGY PETER
MEREG ROLLAND
BARTHA ANDRAS
SZABO TAMAS
KARKECZ ATTILA
KANTOR GABOR
TOLGYESI PETER
SANDORFI PETER
LOVAS CSABA
BENE SZABOLCS
FRITZ JANOS
MESTERHAZI ANDRAS
TOTH TAMAS
DANYI CSONGOR
SZUNYOG TAMAS

FELNOTT 21
FELNOTT 21
FELNOTT 21
FELNOTT 21
FELNOTT 21
FELNOTT 21
FELNOTT 21
FELNOTT 21
FELNOTT 20
FELNOTT 20
FELNOTT 20
FELNOTT 20
FELNOTT 20
FELNOTT 20
FELNOTT 20
FELNOTT 20
FELNOTT 20
FELNOTT 20
FELNOTT 19
FELNOTT 19
FELNOTT 19
FELNOTT 19
FELNOTT 19
FELNOTT 19
FELNOTT 19
FELNOTT 19
FELNOTT 19
FELNOTT 18
FELNOTT 18
FELNOTT 18
FELNOTT 18
FELNOTT 18
FELNOTT 17
FELNOTT 17
FELNOTT 17
FELNOTT 17

FELNOTT 17

2:41:42
2:42:29
2:42:51
2:43:34
2:44:01
2:46:34
2:46:51
2:47:51
2:42:31
2:43:58
2:45:10
2:46:25
2:46:41
2:46:47
2:48:10
2:48:47
2:49:28
2:51:30
2:40:59
2:44:04
2:44:31
2:44:47
2:46:52
2:48:43
2:49:20
2:49:29
2:50:12
2:40:19
2:41:04
2:43:40
2:44:35
2:48:00
1:53:06
2:34:01
2:40:55
2:41:11
2:42:24



24KOR EREDMENYEK TDR2019

HELYEZES RAJTSZAM

KORCSOPORT KOR

63 3455
64 3428
65 3328
66 3171
67 3389
68 3434
69 3384
70 3469
71 3412
72 3398
DNF 3430

24KOR FELNOTT NO

1 3191
2 3347
3 3331
4 3445
5 3471

24KOR MASTER FERFI

1 3181
2 3415
3 3153
4 3157
5 3343
6 3162
7 3204
8 3368
9 3158
10 3195
11 3193
12 3170
13 3175
14 3330
15 3164
16 3399
17 3416

HALASZ GERGELY
BORNA GABOR
ZOMBORI GABOR
LENGYEL DAVID
RIBAI GERGELY
HEGEDUS JANOS
SAJCZ BENCE

DR. TAKACS ADAM
BORSODI DAVID
POLTROK B3A;EJ
TOTH TAMAS

MATUZ ETELKA
MARTON ORSOLYA

SZEKERES VIKTORIA
KOVACS FRUZSINA

PAP ANITA

CSAMPA TIBOR
ANGYALFOLDI RICHARD
ANTAL ATTILA
KRAUSZ TIBOR
HEMMERT JANOS
GERGELY SZABOLCS
KALOCSA KRISZTIAN
NYEMCSOK ZOLTAN
VIKTOR ENDRE
BOZSAK JANOS
KREISZ ZSOLT
KOCSIS ATTILA
MEGGYES ANDRAS
NAGY ATTILA

SZASZ ATTILA
SzUCS LASZLO
SZALANCZY CSABA

FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT

FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT
FELNOTT

MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER

17
17
16
16
16
16
15
14

13

24
22
21
19
14

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23

2:43:02
2:45:41
2:40:34
2:44:20
2:44:40
2:47:21
1:40:55
1:32:43
0:52:55
0:14:01
DNF

2:40:23
2:48:36
2:46:45
2:46:08
2:42:31

2:40:19
2:40:19
2:40:19
2:40:20
2:40:20
2:40:21
2:40:22
2:40:26
2:40:26
2:40:28
2:40:46
02:44:39
2:44:54
2:34:06
2:34:06
2:43:59
2:46:34



24KOR EREDMENYEK TDR2019

HELYEZES RAJTSZAM KORCSOPORT KOR

18 3159  HORVATH PETER MASTER 23 2:47:30
19 3401 VOLGEMUT PETER MASTER 22 2:41:05
20 3180  JEBELOCZKI RICHARD MASTER 22 2:41:32
21 3365  ZAHORAN ZSOLT MASTER 22 2:42:07
22 3173  VECSERNYES TIBOR MASTER 22 2:44:02
23 3205  TOTH TAMAS MASTER 21 02:42:24
24 3376  GYUGYEI KAROLY MASTER 21 2:42:26
25 3185  HAJAS TIBOR MASTER 21 2:42:30
26 3187 BEDA LASZLO MASTER 21 2:43:56
27 3199  KOLTAI TAMAS MASTER 21 2:44:06
28 3357  TORZSOKISTVAN MASTER 21 2:44:31

29 3408  BODOKI ROBERT MASTER 21 2:48:21

30 3475  TOTH ROLAND MASTER 20 2:40:35
31 3438 MATRAI ADAM MASTER 20 2:41:33
32 3358  LUKACS KAROLY MASTER 20 2:41:34
33 3337  SZASZ GABOR MASTER 20 2:43:19
34 3169  BARABAS JOZSEF MASTER 20 2:43:36
35 3167  BIRINYI JANOS MASTER 20 2:44:20
36 3465  FEJERZSOLT MASTER 20 2:44:26
37 3194  PAPP GERGELY MASTER 20 2:46:21

38 3491 DR. BUVAR ISTVAN MASTER 20 2:46:47
39 3182  NAGY TAMAS MASTER 20 2:47:31

40 3391 MONORI PETER MASTER 20 2:48:48
41 3377  GORACZBELA MASTER 20 2:49:05
42 3373  VARIARNOLD MASTER 19 2:40:46
43 3397 DER ANDRAS MASTER 19 2:41:24
44 3492  TAKACS MOR MASTER 19 2:42:46
45 3178  TARCSAI LASZLO MASTER 19 2:45:21

46 3394  KLENOVSZKI ATTILA MASTER 19 2:49:14
47 3451 DARICS ROBERT MASTER 18 2:41:55
48 3483  BORSI ZOLTAN MASTER 18 2:42:10
49 3493  SZABO LASZLO MASTER 18 2:42:24
50 3433  SZENTMARTONI SZILARD MASTER 18 2:44:30
51 3463 KOVACS PETER MASTER 18 2:44:43
52 3495 SZABO ZOLTAN MASTER 18 2:48:00
53 3499  JAKSA GERGELY MASTER 18 2:49:02
54 3440  FOLDES ANTAL MASTER 17 2:43:21
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24KOR EREDMENYEK TDR2019

HELYEZES RAJTSZAM 2 KORCSOPORT KOR
55 3479  PROKAJ GABOR MASTER 17 2:44:01
56 3339  MAROSVOLGYI ZSOLT MASTER 17 2:46:04
57 3188  HEGYI ZSOLT MASTER 17 2:46:43
58 3196  KATONA GYORGY MASTER 17 2:46:51
59 3468  PARDI PETER MASTER 17 2:48:43
60 3336  HORVATH CSABA MASTER 17 2:49:34
61 3426  FAZAKAS ZSOLT MASTER 16 2:41:22
62 3484  DR.HARMAT ZOLTAN MASTER 16 2:42:44
63 3183  ERDEILASZLO MASTER 16 2:45:20
64 3184  TATAR CSABA MASTER 16 2:45:20
65 3395  SZUCS ATTILA MASTER 16 2:55:33
66 3424  DARVAS TAMAS MASTER 15 1:39:33
67 3490  VARGA JOZSEF MASTER 15 2:39:59
68 3356 FEHER LASZLO MASTER 15 2:40:18
69 3487  SOS ANDRAS MASTER 15 2:43:01
70 3363  BALOGH ATTILA MASTER 15 2:50:28
71 3304  RITTER RICHARD MASTER 14 2:41:23
72 3186  SIKARI GABOR MASTER 13 1:38:01
73 3338  HORVATHTIBOR MASTER 9 1:27:14
74 3414 MATE TAMAS MASTER 4 0:30:10
DNF 3345  HARANGI ISTVAN MASTER 6 DNF

24KOR MASTER NO

1 3459  JOZSANE ROMAN SZILVIA MASTER 19 2:44:05
2 3379  GOLDOVANYI KRISZTINA MASTER 18 2:32:55
3 3163  OKORDI REKA MASTER 18 2:45:59
4 3366  TOKAILIVIA MASTER 18 2:50:25
5 3461 RADICS EDINA MASTER 16 2:45:30
6 3467 BENYONE SZABO GYONGY! MASTER 15 2:49:14

24KOR SENIOR FERFI

1 3166  TOROK LASZLO SENIOR 24 2:40:21
2 3176  NAGY ATTILA SENIOR 24 2:40:29
3 3165  BABOSTIBOR SENIOR 24 2:43:11
4 3300  BJORN EHRING SENIOR 23 2:41:28
5 3353  KOROSI TIBOR SENIOR 21 2:41:12
6 3437 KISVARI JANOS SENIOR 21 2:41:15
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24KOR EREDMENYEK TDR2019

HELYEZES RAJTSZAM KORCSOPORT KOR
7 3462  KRAJNYAK TIBOR SENIOR 21 2:44:16
8 3174  HONSCH VIKTOR SENIOR 21 2:46:36
9 3478  SZABO CSABA SENIOR 20 2:41:55
10 3460  SZABO PETER SENIOR 20 2:43:34
11 3344 KANCSAR JOZSEF SENIOR 20 2:44:15
12 3172 SPETH LASZLO SENIOR 20 2:46:39
13 3151 CSOKNYAI ATTILA SENIOR 19 2:43:36
14 3482  KOPKA MIHALY SENIOR 19 2:44:06
15 3407  PAPP FERENC SENIOR 19 2:46:28
16 3354  MACH JOZSEF SENIOR 19 2:46:31
17 3150  TAKACS ANDRAS SENIOR 18 2:46:12
18 3334  DENES MIHALY GEZA SENIOR 18 2:46:44
19 3362  CSIKOS ATTILA SENIOR 18 2:48:01
20 3371 MIKOLASEK ANDRAS SENIOR 18 02:48:09
21 3425  ID.PALKO GABOR SENIOR 17 02:40:15
22 3332  GELENCSER FERENC SENIOR 17 2:43:10
23 3498  PAPP ZOLTAN SENIOR 17 2:43:27
24 3497  TOTHATTILA SENIOR 17 2:50:32
25 3348  VASS LASzZLO SENIOR 16 2:40:46
26 3161 KRAJJCSI FERENC SENIOR 16 2:42:19
27 3403  BOROS FERENC SENIOR 16 2:43:27
28 3443  VADAS ISTVAN SENIOR 16 02:46:39
29 3367  SIKLOSI JANOS SENIOR 15 02:47:50
30 3177  ORMANKOZI ZOLTAN SENIOR 14 1:45:04
31 3447  BALINT GERGELY SENIOR 14 2:42:58
32 3481 BAJNOK GABOR SENIOR 14 2:43:13
33 3472  KEN?Z ATTILA SENIOR 13 2:06:07
34 3421 SOMOGHY ATTILA SENIOR 12 1:25:53
35 3385  SAJCZLASZLO SENIOR 12 1:38:04

24KOR SENIOR NO

1 3442  PALKONE ZAMBO EDIT SENIOR 18 2:50:25
2 3382  FURUCZ IMRENE SENIOR 17 2:44:45
3 3446  NEMETH ANDREA SENIOR 15 2:52:04
4 3476 FELEGYHAZI-TOROK MAGDOLNA  SENIOR 14 2:43:49
5 3396 MONUS LiVIA SENIOR 13 2:45:38
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